
フック型

オフ型

車  径
mm

全  長
mm

枠  長
mm

綱  道
mm

シャフト径
mm

最大耐力
ton

試験荷重
ton

（参考）
質 量
kg

75
100
125
150
175
200
250
300
350

280
345
415
460
538
590
710
820
920

170
207
254
291
332
369
450
540
652

11
14
16
19
23
26
30
30
30

13
17
19
25
28
32
35
38
45

     3/4
  1  1/2
  2  1/2
  4
  5
  6
  8
  9
 12

  1  1/4
  2  1/2
  3  3/4
  6
  7  1/2
  9
 12
 13  1/2
 18  

 1.25
 2.32
 4.1
 6.51
 9.5
 12.6
 26
 33
 55

注意： 上記規格はフック型を示します。


